Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
1 www.aerotech.com
EC

 210  175  200
DETAIL A
CARRIAGE MOUNTING HOLES
22X M6X1.0
HELICOIL 10
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
ECO225SL-0100 100 104.2-109 129.4 495 254 200, 350 203.2
ECO225SL-0150 150 155-159.8 179.4 545 279 200, 350 203.2
ECO225SL-0200 200 205.8-210.6 229.4 595 304 200, 350 203.2
ECO225SL-0250 250 256.6-261.4 279.4 645 329 200, 350 203.2
ECO225SL-0300 300 307.4-312.2 329.4 695 354 200, 600 203.2
ECO225SL-0400 400 409-413.8 429.4 795 404 200, 600 203.2, 508
ECO225SL-0500 500 510.6-515.4 529.4 895 454 200, 600 203.2, 508
ECO225SL-0600 600 612.2-617 629.4 995 504 200, 600 203.2, 508
ECO225SL-0800 800 815.4-820.2 829.4 1195 604 200, 600,
1000 203.2, 711.2
Lin
ea
r S